
Submission Number Applicant Name Point of Contact Contact Number Email Requested Amount Approved Amount Encashment Date

SFY25 - 001 Northwest Technical Institute (Medium.Heavy Truck) Tony Peachee 479.751.8824 x 145 or 479.601.1469 tpeachee@nwti.edu 29,514.58$  -$  
SFY25 - 002 Waldron High School Keith Brigance 479.207.1108 brigance.keith@waldronsd.org 10,982.85$  10,982.85$  7/3/2025
SFY25 - 003 North Arkansas College Nell Bonds 870.391.3181 nbonds@northark.edu 24,414.68$  24,414.68$  7/9/2025
SFY25 - 004 National Park College (AST) Jason Armitage 501.760.4309 or 501.318.3088 Jarmitage@np.edu 18,787.18$  18,787.18$  6/30/2025
SFY25 - 005 ATU Ozark Tina Smith 479.508.3307 or 479.518.6434 tsmith145@atu.edu 29,365.69$  28,172.61$  7/3/2025
SFY25 - 006 South Arkansas College Linda S Lephiew 870.864.8446 llephiew@southark.edu 26,625.00$  26,625.00$  7/3/2025
SFY25 - 007 Huntsville High School Frank Wrinkle 870.213.8465 rwrinkle@1HSO.org 27,498.90$  -$  
SFY25 - 008 North Central Career Center Julie Rippy 870.447.6111 x 5101 or 501.294.9311 julie.rippy@scsd.info 21,437.24$  21,437.24$  7/3/2025
SFY25 - 009 Northwest Technical Institute (AST) John Lindsey 479.751.8824 x 132 or 479.435.1219 jlindsey@nwti.edu 17,466.54$  17,466.54$  6/26/2025
SFY25 - 010 ASU Three Rivers Career Center John Bratton 501.332.0276 or 501.467.2211 jbratton@asutr.edu 30,000.00$  30,000.00$  6/30/2025
SFY25 - 011 University of Arkansas Rich Mountain Kyle Carpenter 682.465.1263 kcarpenter@uarichmountain.edu 26,182.55$  26,182.55$  7/3/2025
SFY25 - 012 ASU Beebe - Searcy Campus Conner Tate 501.207.6228 or 501.516.9755 cctate@asub.edu 29,733.69$  29,733.69$  7/3/2025
SFY25 - 013 East Arkansas Community College Lisa Griffin 870.663.4480x 356 or 870.208.6279 lgriffin@eacc.edu 16,197.66$  16,197.66$  6/30/2025

308,206.56$  250,000.00$  
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